Actual

9.03%
13.22%
12.29%

6.87%

6.20%

7.73%

9.92%

7.39%

3.92%

2.32%

3.58%

4.48%

9.34%
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Estimate

6.78%
8.60%
9.34%
8.46%
4.80%
9.75%
9.40%
7.87%
4.63%
4.09%
3.62%
3.00%
10.08%
-3.00%

8.00%
7.00%
9.08%
4.43%
3.91%
4.00%
11.50%
8.18%
8.00%
8.89%
11.58%
10.00%
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DATE

04/22/23
04/24/23
04/26/23
04/29/23
05/01/23
05/03/23
05/06/23
05/08/23
05/10/23
05/13/23
05/15/23
05/17/23
05/20/23
05/22/23
05/24/23
05/27/23
05/29/23

05/31/23
06/03/23
06/05/23
06/07/23
06/10/23
06/12/23
06/14/23
06/17/23
06/19/23
06/21/23
06/24/23
06/26/23

DAY

Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon

Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon

Grand Prize Estimate Issued

05/31/23
? o w E B @.SaturdayStart

PB SALES

$21,171,482
$12,731,852
$15,423,526
$23,083,576
$14,414,700
$17,319,518
$24,668,806
$15,309,084
$18,657,734
$27,114,778
$16,440,602
$19,388,766
$27,743,830
$17,029,294
$20,258,334
$30,334,250
$17,085,688

$21,879,001
$32,457,648

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH COVERAGE
JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE  DRAW/ CUMUL

$20,000,000 $20,000,000 $10,600,000 1.883 3.6% 3.6%
$28,152,761 $28,000,000 $14,900,000 1.883 2.2% 5.6%
$38,029,118 $37,000,000 $19,600,000 1.883 2.6% 8.1%
$52,137,436 $51,000,000 $27,400,000 1.859 3.9% 1.7%
$61,250,151 $60,000,000 $32,300,000 1.859 2.4% 13.8%
$72,199,240 $71,000,000 $38,200,000 1.859 2.9% 16.3%
$87,794,417 $87,000,000 $46,800,000 1.859 4.1% 19.8%
$97,472,546 $97,000,000 $52,200,000 1.859 26%  21.9%
$109,267,631 $109,000,000 $58,600,000 1.859 31%  24.3%
$126,075,242 $125,000,000 $67,000,000 1.866 45% 271.7%
$135,280,705 $135,000,000 $72,300,000 1.866 28%  29.7%
$146,136,913 $146,000,000 $78,200,000 1.866 3.3%  32.0%
$168,602,554 $162,000,000 $83,200,000 1.946 46%  352%
$178,746,966 $179,000,000 $92,000,000 1.946 29%  37.1%
$192,152,617 $190,000,000 $97,600,000 1.946 34%  39.2%
$214,516,142 $211,000,000 $107,300,000 1.967 51%  42.3%
$225,944,470 $226,000,000 $114,900,000 1.967 29%  43.9%
$240,578,811 $239,000,000 $121,500,000 1.967 3.7%  46.0%
$262,288,956 $262,000,000 $133,200,000 1.967 54%  48.9%
1.967 3.1% 50.5%

1.967 3.8% 52.4%

1.967 5.6% 55.1%

1.967 3.3% 56.5%

1.967 4.3% 58.4%

1.967 6.1%  60.9%

1.967 3.5%  62.3%

1.967 4.6%  64.0%

1.967 6.7%  66.5%

1.967 3.9% 67.8%

NOTES:

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE
COVERAGE column.

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to
$20,000,000 Cash Value $10,200,000

NOTES:

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE_column.

C%?/ rR?A%aEIIItY of getting hit'in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE
column.

Graduated Payments

1st Payment
2nd Payment
3rd Payment
4th Payment
5th Payment
6th Payment
7th Payment
8th Payment
9th Payment
10th Payment
11th Payment
12th Payment
13th Payment
14th Payment
15th Payment
16th Payment
17th Payment
18th Payment
19th Payment
20th Payment

21st Payment
22nd Payment
23rd Payment
24th Payment
25th Payment
26th Payment
27th Payment
28th Payment
29th Payment
30th Payment

Total

3,943,476
4,140,650
4,347,682
4,565,066
4,793,320
5,032,986
5,284,635
5,548,867
5,826,310
6,117,626
6,423,507
6,744,682
7,081,916
7,436,012
7,807,813
8,198,203
8,608,114
9,038,519
9,490,445
9,964,967

10,463,216
10,986,377
11,535,695
12,112,480
12,718,104
13,354,009
14,021,710
14,722,795
15,458,935
16,231,882

262,000,000



