Grand Prize Estimate



Issued 05/31/23

Graduated Payments

						ACTUAL	ADVERTISED	CASH	COVERAGE		1st Payment	3,943,476	
	%		DATE	DAY	PB SALES	JACKPOT	JACKPOT	AMOUNT	RATE	DRAW/	CUMUL	2nd Payment	4,140,650
Actual	Estimate											3rd Payment	4,347,682
		1	04/22/23	Sat	\$21,171,482	\$20,000,000	\$20,000,000	\$10,600,000	1.883	3.6%	3.6%	4th Payment	4,565,066
		2	04/24/23	Mon	\$12,731,852	\$28,152,761	\$28,000,000	\$14,900,000	1.883	2.2%	5.6%	5th Payment	4,793,320
		3	04/26/23	Wed	\$15,423,526	\$38,029,118	\$37,000,000	\$19,600,000	1.883	2.6%	8.1%	6th Payment	5,032,986
9.03%	6.78%	4	04/29/23	Sat	\$23,083,576	\$52,137,436	\$51,000,000	\$27,400,000	1.859	3.9%	11.7%	7th Payment	5,284,635
13.22%	8.60%	5	05/01/23	Mon	\$14,414,700	\$61,250,151	\$60,000,000	\$32,300,000	1.859	2.4%	13.8%	8th Payment	5,548,867
12.29%	9.34%	6	05/03/23	Wed	\$17,319,518	\$72,199,240	\$71,000,000	\$38,200,000	1.859	2.9%	16.3%	9th Payment	5,826,310
6.87%	8.46%	7	05/06/23	Sat	\$24,668,806	\$87,794,417	\$87,000,000	\$46,800,000	1.859	4.1%	19.8%	10th Payment	6,117,626
6.20%	4.80%	8	05/08/23	Mon	\$15,309,084	\$97,472,546	\$97,000,000	\$52,200,000	1.859	2.6%	21.9%	11th Payment	6,423,507
7.73%	9.75%	9	05/10/23	Wed	\$18,657,734	\$109,267,631	\$109,000,000	\$58,600,000	1.859	3.1%	24.3%	12th Payment	6,744,682
9.92%	9.40%	10	05/13/23	Sat	\$27,114,778	\$126,075,242	\$125,000,000	\$67,000,000	1.866	4.5%	27.7%	13th Payment	7,081,916
7.39%	7.87%	11	05/15/23	Mon	\$16,440,602	\$135,280,705	\$135,000,000	\$72,300,000	1.866	2.8%	29.7%	14th Payment	7,436,012
3.92%	4.63%	12	05/17/23	Wed	\$19,388,766	\$146,136,913	\$146,000,000	\$78,200,000	1.866	3.3%	32.0%	15th Payment	7,807,813
2.32%	4.09%	13	05/20/23	Sat	\$27,743,830	\$168,602,554	\$162,000,000	\$83,200,000	1.946	4.6%	35.2%	16th Payment	8,198,203
3.58%	3.62%	14	05/22/23	Mon	\$17,029,294	\$178,746,966	\$179,000,000	\$92,000,000	1.946	2.9%	37.1%	17th Payment	8,608,114
4.48%	3.00%	15	05/24/23	Wed	\$20,258,334	\$192,152,617	\$190,000,000	\$97,600,000	1.946	3.4%	39.2%	18th Payment	9,038,519
9.34%	10.08%	16	05/27/23	Sat	\$30,334,250	\$214,516,142	\$211,000,000	\$107,300,000	1.967	5.1%	42.3%	19th Payment	9,490,445
0.33%	-3.00%	17	05/29/23	Mon	\$17,085,688	\$225,944,470	\$226,000,000	\$114,900,000	1.967	2.9%	43.9%	20th Payment	9,964,967
8.00%	8.00%	18	05/31/23	Wed	\$21,879,001	\$240,578,811	\$239,000,000	\$121,500,000	1.967	3.7%	46.0%	21st Payment	10,463,216
7.00%		19	06/03/23	Sat	\$32,457,648	\$262,288,956	\$262,000,000	\$133,200,000	1.967	5.4%	48.9%	22nd Payment	10,986,377
9.08%		20	06/05/23	Mon	ψ32,437,040	Ψ202,200,930	Ψ202,000,000	ψ133,200,000	1.967	3.1%	50.5%	23rd Payment	11,535,695
4.43%		21	06/07/23	Wed					1.967	3.8%	52.4%	24th Payment	12,112,480
3.91%			06/10/23	Sat					1.967	5.6%	55.1%	25th Payment	12,718,104
4.00%		23	06/12/23	Mon					1.967	3.3%	56.5%	26th Payment	13,354,009
11.50%		24	06/12/23	Wed					1.967	4.3%	58.4%	27th Payment	14,021,710
			06/17/23	Sat						6.1%	60.9%	,	
8.18%									1.967			28th Payment	14,722,795
8.00%		26	06/19/23	Mon					1.967	3.5%	62.3%	29th Payment	15,458,935
8.89%		27	06/21/23	Wed					1.967	4.6%	64.0%	30th Payment	16,231,882
11.58%		28	06/24/23	Sat					1.967	6.7%	66.5%	Total_	262,000,000
10.00%	10.00%	29	06/26/23	Mon					1.967	3.9%	67.8%		

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity. (2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to \$20,000,000 Cash Value \$10,200,000

⁽¹⁾ The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity. (2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.